NE	BTATE OF NEW MEXICO	JIL CONSERV	ATION DIVISION	Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78					
	Distance I Santa PE I File I Visue I		OX 2088 W MEXICO 87501	RECEIVED					
	LAND OFFICE IMANIPONTEN OIL T OFENATION /	OR ALLOWABLE AND SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS-	JÁN 1 9 1982 O. C. D.						
ι.	Operation OFFICE			ARTESIA, OFFICE					
	Mesa Petroleum Co.								
	1000 Vaughn Bldg. / Reason(s) for filing (Check proper bos		Other (Please explain)						
	New Well X Recompletion Change in Ownership	Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry G Casingheod Cas Conde							
	If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner								
1.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE							
	Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including	State Feder						
	Alkali Federal Com		Abo	<u>INM-400</u>					
	Unit LetterE;19	180 Feel From The <u>North</u> Li	ne and <u>660</u> Feet From	The West					
	Line of Section 33 T.	mahip 5 South Range	25 East , NMPM, Ch	aves Cou					
1.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	AS Address (Give address to which appro	und come of this form in the house					
	Koch Oil Co.		P 0 Box 1558 Breckenn	idae Texas 76024					
	Ксте of Authorized Transporter of Ca Transwestern Pipelin		Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is so be sens					
	If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	P.O. Box 2521 Houston						
	give location of tanks.	E 33 55 25E	give commingling order number:						
1.	COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	Now Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back 'Same Res'y, Diff. F					
	Designate Type of Completion		X						
	Date Spudd•d 10/17/81	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth 4252'	P.B.T.D. 4199'					
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth					
	3745.5' GR Perforations	I Abo	3715'	Depth Casing Shoe					
	3715' 3856'	TUBING, CASING, AND	D CEMENTING RECORD	4252'					
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT					
	<u> </u>	<u>13-3/8"</u> 8-5/8"	802	600/200/200 800/300/300					
	7-7/8"	4-1/2"	4252'	500/500					
, ,	TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	08 ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	i 3616' fter recovery of social volume of load oil	and must be equal to presseed too					
;	OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	able for this de	pth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li						
				Joy That are					
	Length of Teet	Tubing Pressure	Cosing Pressure	Choi Size Poole III					
	Actual Prod. During Test	O11-Bbls.	Waiet-Bble.	Choke Size Posted II-3 Choke Size Posted II-40C Gas-MCF Dotted 3-5-82					
L		J		·					
Ī	GAS WELL Actual Prod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate					
ļ	162] Tealing Method (pilot, back pr.)	4 hrs. Tubing Process (Shat-in)	Cosing Pressue (Sbut-18)	Chote Size					
	Back Pressure	975	920						
•	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANO	CE	OIL CONSERVAT	ION DIVISION					
1	I hereby certify that the rules and r	egulations of the Oll Conservation	APPROVED MAR - 11	982 19					
	Division have been complied with above is true and complete to the		BY_ W, L' Gresset						
		EN RCDS,ACCTG,ROSWELL,MEC, N,K,REM,LMC,PARTNERS,D&M,	TITLE SUPERVISOR DI	TRICE &					
	And And Aint	FILE		compliance with RULE 1104,					
~	- Uthy MULL	NUN	If this is a request for allow well, this form must be accompa- tests taken on the well in accom-	vable for a newly drilled or dee; nied by a tabulation of the devi- rdance with MULK 111.					
•	Production Records A	nalyst	All sections of this form mu able on new and recompleted we	at be fuled out completely for +					
-	1/15/82		Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of o- well name of number, or transporter, or other such change of cond						
-	/ / (Da	(e)	Separate Forms C-104 mus	t be filled for each pool in mul					
			I completed wells.						

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

FEB 2 6 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE February 24, 1982

Well #2 - Unit Letter Unknown-

Well Unit

Pecos Slope

Pool

ļ.

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase	of	gas	from	the	Mesa Petroleum Co. 🗸
-		_			Operator

Alkali-Federal Com, Lease

33-5S-25E, Chaves County S.T.R.

was made on

Transwestern Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

February 19, 1982

H. N. Aicklen

Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe